Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

DINE Track Pendant Series
Track Lighting
Ordering Guide Accessories
Body
Constructed of aluminum which
provides superior strength and rigidity,
the body features an aesthetically
pleasing smooth cylindrical shape with
dual fi nish color.
Lamping
E26 porcelain lamp socket for 120V
PAR20 / R20 / PAR16 / A19 lamps, 50W
max.
Adjustability
Lamp holder bracket is height adjustable
up to 2".
Beam Spread
The height adjustable screw provides for
a variable beam spread angle ranging
from 20° to 110°.
Dimming
Fixture is dimmable when used with
industry standard TRIAC dimming
controls and compatible dimmable
lamps.
Mounting
Available in mounting onto 1- and
2-circuit track systems (refer to ordering
guide for compatible connectors).
Compatibility
Available track connectors for
compatibility with A-Line, Halo®,
Liteline®, Ligholier® and Powergear®
track systems.
REV 11.29.22
FinishTrack Connector* Snoot
BK : Black
WH : White
A : A-Line
A2 : A-Line, 2-circuit
C : C-style
H : H-style
L : L-style
LL : Liteline
P2 : Powergear 2-circuit
P3 : Powergear 3-circuit
SN1 : 1" Snoot
SN2 : 2" Snoot
SN4 : 4" Snoot
---- DNGTP
DNG-SN1